
MPU Careers Day 2023 - Job Vacancies

2023 澳門理工大學就業發展日- 職位空缺資料

公司名稱 / Company Name:

序號

Ref.

職位名稱

Position

所屬部門

Department

工作地點

Job Location

(澳門 Macao / 大灣區 GBA / 其

他地區 Other Regions)

空缺數量

No. of Vacancy

本科生 / 研究生

Undergraduate/

Postgraduate

招聘目標 Target

(本地生、非本地生、皆可/

Local, non-local, Both)

1
Management Trainee

General Affairs

Department
澳門 Macao

4
本科生 本地生

2
General Accounting Assistant /

Revenue Accounting Assistant Finance Department
澳門 Macao

5
本科生 本地生

3
Corporate Planning Assistant Finance Department

澳門 Macao
1

本科生 本地生

4
Assistant IT Operation

Maintenance Engineer

General Affairs

Department/IT Division
澳門 Macao

2
本科生 本地生

5
Revenue Management Trainee Commercial Department

澳門 Macao
4

本科生 本地生

6

7

8

9

10

11

澳門航空

1/2



MPU Careers Day 2023 - Job Vacancies

2023 澳門理工大學就業發展日- 職位空缺資料

序號

Ref.

職位名稱

Position

所屬部門

Department

工作地點

Job Location

(澳門 Macao / 大灣區 GBA / 其

他地區 Other Regions)

空缺數量

No. of Vacancy

本科生 / 研究生

Undergraduate/

Postgraduate

招聘目標 Target

(本地生、非本地生、皆可/

Local, non-local, Both)

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

應徵上述職位方式 Methods of applying for the above jobs:

查詢 Enquiry:
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